Seurakisat 7.9.2022

T4

Neela Kinnunen
Aada Leppadmaki
Kerttu Oosi
Hilma Pohjola
Lumi Luodes

P4

llari Leppamaki
Onni Kivela
Masi Helin
Joel Niiniaho

P5

Patrik Sipila
Viino Heikkila
Toivo Hakari
Santeri Ala-Kaarre

T6

lita Saarinen
Maikki Helin
Sofia Leppamaéki

P6

Pekko Hintala
Miiko Toro
Miro Oinonen

T7
Helka Mékinen
Hilda Sipila

P7

Elias Visulaaka
Sauli Raiski
Verneri Luodes

80m

23,17
23,98
26,90
23,33
24,38

80m

27,92
23,64
22,39
22,28

80m

17,78
20,09
26,67
17,99

80m

20,54
18,50
18,53

80m
19,85
18,01

80m
17,70
16,33

80m

16,83
15,87
22,09

Pituus
1.29
0.72
0.95
1.24
1.42

Pituus
1.10
1.36
1.47
1.61

Pituus
2.24
1.16
2.08

Pituus
1.66
2.14
1.80

Pituus
1.74
2.44

Pituus
1.98
2.75

Pituus
2.44
2.60
1.29

Pallo

5.67
3.80
4.45
3.05

Pallo
7.40
5.00
410
4.50

Pallo
13.93

6.05
8.13

Pallo
7.08
8.84
7.39

Pallo
13.36
12.85
9.60

Pallo
11.24
8.75

Pallo
10.23
18.86
8.52



